
Colour-No. Colour Pantone
401 WHITE ./.
402 BLACK    3C
403 NEON BLUE 2925C
404 GREEN  349C
405 NAVY BLUE  296C
406 ROYAL BLUE  647C
407 FOREST GREEN  553C
408 RED  187C
409 BORDEAUX  216C
410 YELLOW 1235C
412 GREY  430C
413 TOURQUOISE 3155C
414 PURPLE  273C
415 ORANGE  164C
416 BROWN 4625C
417 BEIGE 7401C
418 MEDIUM YELLOW  123C
419 LEMON YELLOW 3955C
420 GOLD METALLIC  871C
430 SILVER METALLIC  877C
440 NEON YELLOW  809C
441 NEON GREEN  802C
442 NEON ORANGE  804C
443 NEON PINK  806C
460 MAGENTA  210C
461 BABY PINK  189C
462 FUCHSIA  215C
464 SAPHIRE 7461C
465 SKY BLUE 2915C
466 LILAC  659C
467 APPLE GREEN  375C
468 AQUA GREEN  322C
469 MILITARY GREEN 5743C
470 ANTIQUE GOLD  874C
471 AUBERGINE  518C
472 CARDINAL RED  208C
473 FLAME RED  032C
474 LIGHT GREEN  366C
475 ICE BLUE  291C
476 VIOLET  665C
690 NEON RED 16-1664 TP
691 NEON BERRY 2602C
692 MINT  337M
693 LIGHT GREY  428C
694 PASTEL YELLOW  600U

POLI-FLEX® PREMIUM

Textile GRaphics Textile GRaphics 
PANTONE REFERENCE LISTPANTONE REFERENCE LIST

Colour-No. Colour Pantone
4901 WHITE ./.
4902 BLACK    3C
4903 NEON BLUE 2925C
4904 GREEN  349C
4905 NAVY BLUE  296C
4906 ROYAL BLUE  647C
4908 RED  187C
4909 BORDEAUX  216C
4910 YELLOW 1235C
4912 GREY  430C
4914 PURPLE  273C
4915 ORANGE  164C
4916 BROWN 4625C
4917 BEIGE 7401C
4918 MEDIUM YELLOW  123C
4919 LEMON YELLOW 3955C
4920 GOLD METALLIC  871C
4921 BRIGHT GOLD ./.
4922 ROSE GOLD ./.
4924 BRIGHT COPPER 7516C
4929 CORAL 16-1541 TP
4930 SILVER METALLIC  877C
4931 BRIGHT SILVER  877C
4940 NEON YELLOW  809C
4941 NEON GREEN  802C
4942 NEON ORANGE  804C
4943 NEON PINK  806C
4944 NEON RED 16-1664 TP
4945 NEON DARK PINK  233C
4951 LIGHT GREY  428C
4952 FROG GREEN  354M
4953 LIGHT BERRY 2351C
4954 SAND BEIGE 4675C
4955 VIOLET 2567C
4956 BRONZE ./.
4957 CHAMPAGNE ./.
4958 PASTEL YELLOW  600U
4961 BABY PINK  189C
4962 FUCHSIA  215C
4965 SKY BLUE 2915C
4967 APPLE GREEN  375C
4968 AQUA GREEN  322C
4973 FLAME RED  032C
4977 MINT  337M
4987 NEON BERRY 2602C

POLI-FLEX® TURBO
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Colour-No. Colour Pantone
4801 WHITE ./.
4802 BLACK    3C
4803 LIGHT BLUE 2925C
4804 GREEN  349C
4805 NAVY BLUE  296C
4806 ROYAL BLUE  647C
4807 FOREST GREEN  553C
4808 RED  187C
4809 BORDEAUX  216C
4810 YELLOW 1235C
4812 GREY  430C
4814 PURPLE  273C
4815 ORANGE  164C
4820 GOLD METALLIC  871C
4830 SILVER METALLIC  877C
4882 REFLEX ECO ./.

POLI-FLEX® NYLON

Textile GRaphics Textile GRaphics 
PANTONE REFERENCE LISTPANTONE REFERENCE LIST

POLI-TAPE Klebefolien GmbH
Zeppelinstr. 17
53424 Remagen
www.poli-tape.de

Phone:	 +49 2642 98 36-0 
Fax:	 +49 2642 98 36-37
E-Mail:	info@poli-tape.de    

Colour-No. Colour Pantone
4501 WHITE ./.
4503 NEON BLUE 2925C
4508 RED  187C
4510 YELLOW 1235C
4515 ORANGE  164C
4520 GOLD METALLIC  871C
4530 SILVER METALLIC  877C
4540 NEON YELLOW  809C
4541 NEON GREEN  802C
4542 NEON ORANGE  804C
4543 NEON PINK  806C

POLI-FLEX® BLOCKOUT SOFT

Colour-No. Colour Pantone
401S DIMENSION WHITE ./.
402S DIMENSION BLACK    3C
4210 DIMENSION YELLOW 1235M
4216 DIMENSION RED  199M
4217 DIMENSION BLUE 2945M
4218 DIMENSION GREEN 3415M
4220 DIMENSION GOLD  465 M
4230 DIMENSION SILVER    6C

Colour-No. Colour Pantone
401S WHITE ./.
402S BLACK    3C
404S GREEN  349C
406S ROYAL BLUE  647C
408S RED  187C
410S YELLOW 1235C
4542 NEON ORANGE  804C
4543 NEON PINK  806C

POLI-FLEX® STRETCH

POLI-FLEX® DIMENSION


